2024 Concrete Project				Spencer		Next Level		Lamke		M and H	
Item No	Item Name	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount	<b>Unit Price</b>	Contract amount	<b>Unit Price</b>	Contract amount
1	6" PCCP	21,884.8	SY	\$55.00	\$1,203,664.00	\$56.50	\$1,236,491.20	\$62.50	\$1,367,800.00	\$63.05	\$1,379,836.64
2	6" driveway approach	8.0	each	\$230.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,625.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,250.00	\$58,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
3	4" type 5 base rock	21,884.8	SY	\$7.00	\$153,193.60	\$6.00	\$131,308.80	\$8.00	\$175,078.40	\$0.85	\$18,602.08
4	Traffic Control	1.0	Lump Sum	\$109,424.00	\$109,424.00	\$31,065.00	\$31,065.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	Curb Inlet Sumps	15.0	SY	\$68.00	\$1,020.00	\$260.00	\$3,900.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$63.00	\$945.00
6	Striping	1.0	Lump Sum	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
7	S' Concrete Curb	10.0	LF	\$97.00	\$970.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$48.00	\$480.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
8	6" curb	135.0	LF	\$15.00	\$2,025.00	\$15.00	\$2,025.00	\$20.00	\$2,700.00	\$9.00	\$1,215.00
9	4" sidewalk	212.0	SY	\$82.00	\$17,384.00	\$110.00	\$23,320.00	\$99.00	\$20,988.00	\$90.00	\$19,080.00
10	Curb Ramp replacement	2.0	Each	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
					\$1,494,870.60		\$1,448,310.00		\$1,687,121.40		\$1,444,029.72
Bid Alternates	8" PCCP		SY	\$100.00		\$85.00		\$92.00		\$69.00	
А	12" Base Repair		SY	\$55.00		\$35.00		\$30.00		\$25.00	
В	18" Base Repair		SY	\$65.00		\$55.00		\$40.00		\$40.00	
С	Irrigation Work		LF	\$45.00		\$50.00		\$100.00		\$30.00	
D											